
As of: 10/15/2020

Date Time

Year 1 

Required

Year 2 

Required Description

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 7:00-8:30pm x x In Person Parent & Student Meeting

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 7:00-8:30pm x Class- IN PERSON

Sunday, October 25, 2020 7:00-9:00pm Alpha Omega Kick-Off Event- IN PERSON

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 7:00-8:30pm x Class- IN PERSON

Sunday, November 1, 2020 7:00-9:00pm A A Alpha Omega Event- IN PERSON

Wednesday, November 4, 2020 7:00-8:00pm x x Class- VIRTUAL

Sunday, November 8, 2020 7:00-8:30pm Alpha Omega Event- VIRTUAL 

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 7:00-8:30pm x Class- IN PERSON

Saturday, November 14, 2020          TBA X CONFIRMATION RETREAT- VIRTUAL

Sunday, November 15, 2020 7:00-9:00pm B B Alpha Omega Event- IN PERSON

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 7:00-8:30pm x Class- IN PERSON

Sunday, November 22, 2020 7:00-8:30pm Alpha Omega Event- VIRTUAL 

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 No Class

Sunday, November 29, 2020 No Event

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 7:00-8:30pm x Class- IN PERSON

Sunday, December 6, 2020 7:00-9:00pm A A Alpha Omega Event- IN PERSON

Wednesday, December 9, 2020 7:00-8:30pm x Class- IN PERSON

Sunday, December 13, 2020 7:00-8:30pm Alpha Omega Event- VIRTUAL 

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 No Class

Sunday, December 20, 2020 7:00-9:00pm B B Alpha Omega Event- IN PERSON

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 No Class

Sunday, December 27, 2020 No Event

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 No Class

Sunday, January 3, 2021 No Event

Wednesday, January 6, 2021 7:00-8:00pm x x Class- VIRTUAL

Sunday, January 10, 2021 7:00-8:30pm Alpha Omega Event- VIRTUAL 

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 No Class

Sunday, January 17, 2021 7:00-8:30pm Alpha Omega Event- VIRTUAL 

Wednesday, January 20, 2021 7:00-8:30pm x Class- IN PERSON

Sunday, January 24, 2021 7:00-9:00pm A A Alpha Omega Event- IN PERSON

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 7:00-8:30pm x Class- IN PERSON

Sunday, January 31, 2021 7:00-9:00pm B B Alpha Omega Event- IN PERSON

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 7:00-8:30pm x Class- IN PERSON
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As of: 10/15/2020

Date Time

Year 1 

Required

Year 2 

Required Description

Sunday, February 7, 2021 No Event

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 7:00-8:30pm x Class- IN PERSON

Sunday, February 14, 2021 7:00-8:30pm Alpha Omega Event- VIRTUAL 

Wednesday, February 17, 2021 No Class- Ash Wednesday

Sunday, February 21, 2021 7:00-9:00pm A A Alpha Omega Event- IN PERSON

Wednesday, February 24, 2021 7:00-8:00pm x x Class- VIRTUAL

Sunday, February 28, 2021 7:00-9:00pm B B Alpha Omega Event- IN PERSON

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 7:00-8:30pm x Class- IN PERSON

Sunday, March 7, 2021 7:00-9:00pm A A Alpha Omega Event- IN PERSON

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 7:00-8:30pm x Class- IN PERSON

Sunday, March 14, 2021 7:00-9:00pm B B Alpha Omega Event- IN PERSON

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 7:00-8:00pm x x Class- VIRTUAL

Sunday, March 21, 2021 No Event

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 No Class

Sunday, March 28, 2021 7:00-8:30pm Alpha Omega Event- VIRTUAL 

Wednesday, March 31, 2021 No Class

Sunday, April 4, 2021 Easter

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 7:00-8:00pm x x Class- VIRTUAL

Sunday, April 11, 2021 7:00-9:00pm A A Alpha Omega Event- IN PERSON

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 7:00-8:30pm x Class- IN PERSON

Saturday, April 17, 2021 6:15-7:45pm x Confirmaiton Rehersal at St. Gilbert

Sunday, April 18, 2021 2:00-4:00pm x Confirmation Mass at St. Gilbert

Sunday, April 18, 2021 7:00-9:00pm B B Alpha Omega Event- IN PERSON

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 7:00-8:30pm x Class- IN PERSON

Sunday, April 25, 2021 7:00-8:30pm Alpha Omega Event- VIRTUAL 

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 No Class

A different Sunday event may be substituted for a missed one with Jim Welch's approval.

Sunday Events meet in the Parish Center, unless noted otherwise. 

A Retreat is required for Year 2 students. 

Students need to text/phone Jim Welch 224-531-7454 if they will be late or missing a class or event.

Wednesday night in person classes will meet in the Parish Center. Prior to entering, your temperature will be checked and your 

hands sanitized. Bring your own mask to wear the entire time inside the building.

Students need to attend their Wednesday classes (in-person & virtual) that are marked. They must also attend one Alpha 

Omega Event each month. They are welcome to attend any other events they wish - friends are welcome.


